
2006 NCAA® Men’s Swimming and Diving Championships
Atlanta, GA

Event 1
23 MAR 2006 - 12:00

Men’s 4x50yds Freestyle
4x50yds Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

CR  1:15.78 Cal. Berkeley Minneapolis, MN (USA) 24 MAR 2005USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50y

Stanford A STAN  1:16.761. A3 4
DUNFORD Jason  0.72    19.39    19.39
WILDMAN-TOBRINER Be  0.15    18.58    37.97
RANSOM Kyle  0.10    19.29    57.26
CROWE Matt  0.16    19.50  1:16.76

Arizona A ARIZ  1:17.012.     0.25A2 5
BURNETT Simon  0.77    19.53    19.53
FERNS Lyndon  0.17    18.96    38.49
SUBIRATS Albert  0.13    18.98    57.47
RITTER Adam  0.35    19.54  1:17.01

Texas A TEX  1:17.503.     0.74A1 5
WEBER-GALE Garrett    19.44    19.44
O’HALLORAN Tyler  0.26    19.40    38.84
HARRIS Jeremy  0.15    19.47    58.31
LOWE Matthew  0.21    19.19  1:17.50

Auburn A AUB  1:17.524.     0.76A1 4
ANDKJAER Jakob    19.64    19.64
LUNDQUIST Bryan  0.17    19.01    38.65
GOODRICH Scott  0.32    19.74    58.39
BOVELL George  0.35    19.13  1:17.52

California A CAL  1:18.395.     1.63A2 4
COPELAND William  0.76    20.23    20.23
TILLY Jonas  0.25    19.07    39.30
LYON Matt  0.20    19.55    58.85
WHITTINGTON Mark  0.22    19.54  1:18.39

Northwestern A NW  1:18.456.     1.69A3 5
ALEXANDROV Mike  0.73    20.50    20.50
BUBOLZ Kyle  0.19    19.21    39.71
DEXTER Ben  0.18    20.03    59.74
GREVERS Matt  0.15    18.71  1:18.45

Minnesota A MINN  1:18.597.     1.83A3 1
VOLCANSEK Ales  0.68    19.85    19.85
OSTEN Neil  0.25    19.77    39.62
SCHMIDT Tyler  0.15    19.49    59.11
CERENSEK Igor  0.23    19.48  1:18.59

Alabama A BAMA  1:18.958.     2.19A2 3
TSAGKARAKIS Apostol  0.72    19.67    19.67
ERASMUS Darren  0.18    19.61    39.28
JONES Mike  0.06    20.28    59.56
BITSAKIS Spiros  0.24    19.39  1:18.95

Kentucky A KENT  1:19.089.     2.32B1 1
FARNHAM Daniel    19.68    19.68
MANLEY Steven  0.18    19.47    39.15
GROBBELAAR Warren  0.12    19.93    59.08
MALUL Mickey  0.08    20.00  1:19.08

Nevada, Las Vegas A UNLV  1:19.1410.     2.38B3 2
HORTNESS Richard  0.72    20.49    20.49
NELMS Brandon  0.06    19.01    39.50
BARTOCH Joe  0.22    19.61    59.11
BYERS John  0.06    20.03  1:19.14
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West Virginia A WV  1:19.4711.     2.71B3 6
HAGEDORN Chris  0.68    20.03    20.03
LANGENFELD Andrew  0.17    19.59    39.62
DELIC Nick  0.16    19.55    59.17
WILLIAMS Kyle  0.21    20.30  1:19.47

Southern California A USC  1:19.4711.     2.71B3 7
SUSSEX Sean  0.71    20.14    20.14
MASSON Sam  0.14    19.80    39.94
FLASKAY Mihaly  0.11    20.05    59.99
MELLOULI Ous  0.24    19.48  1:19.47

Florida A FLA  1:19.5313.     2.77B1 6
BORRECA Nicholas    20.19    20.19
PENNIMAN Daniel  0.17    19.47    39.66
ALLY Bradley  0.43    19.82    59.48
TOWNSEND Darian  0.19    20.05  1:19.53

Southern Methodist A SMU  1:19.6114.     2.85B1 3
VRTOVEC Luka    19.95    19.95
STEPHENSON Justin  0.14    20.19    40.14
NYLIN Per  0.10    19.20    59.34
GARMENDIA Emilio  0.25    20.27  1:19.61

Tennessee A TENN  1:19.6515.     2.89B2 6
ALESI Octavio  0.62    20.19    20.19
MURPHY Barry  0.14    19.48    39.67
GUSTAFSON Tyler  0.22    19.92    59.59
SUDBURY Jeff  0.22    20.06  1:19.65

Florida State A FSU  1:19.6515.     2.89B2 2
KENNON Alex  0.71    20.40    20.40
DENTON Ed  0.11    20.03    40.43
BOTHA Jarryd  0.12    19.86  1:00.29
ROYCIK Joel  0.25    19.36  1:19.65

Michigan A MICH  1:20.0917.     3.3311 7
TARWATER Davis    20.42    20.42
DEJONG Chris  0.02    19.75    40.17
SAVULICH Bobby  0.21    20.17  1:00.34
VANDERKAAY Peter  0.23    19.75  1:20.09

Georgia A GA  1:21.0718.     4.3122 7
VERHOEF Peter  0.71    20.41    20.41
STOVALL Gil  0.17    19.88    40.29
BIBLIOWICZ Nathan  0.20    20.05  1:00.34
REDMON Joe  0.42    20.73  1:21.07

Purdue A PU  1:22.7319.     5.973 8
SMITH Cecil  0.69    20.87    20.87
ETHERINGTON Christo  0.13    20.29    41.16
MAIRE Romain  0.22    20.66  1:01.82
COLLEY Joseph  0.28    20.91  1:22.73

North Carolina State A NCS   DNS1 2

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM410900_74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 24 MAR 2006 16:24     Page 2/3



2006 NCAA® Men’s Swimming and Diving Championships
Atlanta, GA

Event 1
23 MAR 2006 − 12:00

Men’s 4x50yds Freestyle
4x50yds Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

CR  1:15.78 Cal. Berkeley Minneapolis, MN (USA) 24 MAR 2005USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50y

Indiana A IND   DNS2 1
MURRY Steven
CLAVIER Thomnas
FESENKO Sergiy
HESEN Ben

Texas A&M A TA&M   DSQ3 3
GARDNER Ozzie
SULLIVANT Andrew
KEMP Ryan
WATSON Joe
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